
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

dog cat mouse fish 
 

canary hamster 
 

chameleon lizard 

snake parrot rabbit turtle 

iguana pigeon frog duck 

PPEETTSS  PPIICCTTUURREE  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  
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dog cat mouse fish 
 

canary hamster 
 

chameleon lizard 

snake parrot rabbit turtle 

iguana pigeon frog duck 
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PPEETTSS  EESSLL  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  dog 

  cat 

  fish 

  mouse 

  canary 

  hamster 

  lizard 

  chameleon 

  snake 

  parrot 

  turtle 

  rabbit 

  iguana 

  pigeon 

  duck 

  frog 
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PPEETTSS  EESSLL  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ppaarrrroott  ffiisshh  

 

cchhaammeelleeoonn  

 

ffrroogg  

 

ccaannaarryy  

 

iigguuaannaa  

 

ccaatt  

 

mmoouussee  

 

ttuurrttllee  

 

rraabbbbiitt  

 

lliizzaarrdd  

 

dduucckk  

 

hhaammsstteerr  

 

ssnnaakkee  

 

ddoogg  

 

ppiiggeeoonn  
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  fish 

  mouse 

  canary 
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  lizard 
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  turtle 

  rabbit 

  iguana 
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  duck 

  frog 
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PPEETTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..  dog 

22..  cat 

33..  fish 

44..  mouse 

55..  canary 

66..  hamster 

77..  lizard 

88..  chameleon 

99..  snake 

1100..  parrot 

1111..  turtle 

1122..  rabbit 

1133..  iguana 

1144..  pigeon 

1155..  duck 

1166..  frog 
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PPEETTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    dog 

22..  cat 

33..  fish 

44..  mouse 

55..  canary 

66..  hamster 

77..  lizard 

88..  chameleon 

99..  snake 

1100..  parrot 

1111..  turtle 

1122..  rabbit 

1133..  iguana 

1144..  pigeon 

1155..  duck 

1166..  frog 

11 

 

 

8 

 

3 

16 

10 

5 

13 

6 

4 

9 

15 

2 

7 

1 

12 

14 
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PPEETTSS  EESSLL  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the pets vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

15 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

6 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

3. hamster 

5. frog 

7. fish 

9. mouse 

13. iguana 

14. snake 

15. canary 

 

Down 

1. turtle 

2. parrot 

4. rabbit 

6. chameleon 

8. dog 

10. pigeon 

11. lizard 

12. duck 

15. cat 
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cc  hh  __  mm  __  ll  __  __  nn 

PPEETTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ppeettss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

cc  __  tt  

mm  __  __  ss  __    ff  __  ss  hh  

cc  __  nn  __  rr  yy  hh  __  mm  ss  tt  __  rr  

ll  __  zz  __  rr  dd  dd  __  gg  

ss  nn  __  kk  __  pp  __  rr  rr  __  tt  

tt  __  rr  tt  ll  __    rr  __  bb  bb  __  tt  

pp  __  gg  __  __  nn  __  gg  __  __  nn  __  

dd  __  cc  kk  ff  rr  __  gg  
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cc  hh  aa  mm  ee  ll  ee  oo  nn 

PPEETTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ppeettss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

cc  aa  tt  

mm  oo  uu  ss  ee    ff  ii  ss  hh  

cc  aa  nn  aa  rr  yy  hh  aa  mm  ss  tt  ee  rr  

ll  ii  zz  aa  rr  dd  dd  oo  gg  

ss  nn  aa  kk  ee  pp  aa  rr  rr  oo  tt  

tt  uu  rr  tt  ll  ee    rr  aa  bb  bb  ii  tt  

pp  ii  gg  ee  oo  nn  ii  gg  uu  aa  nn  aa  

dd  uu  cc  kk  ff  rr  oo  gg  
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PPEETTSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  
Unscramble the pets vocabulary and number the pictures 

Copyright © 19/11/2017 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

11..  dgo                     ____________ 

22..  tca                       ____________ 

33..  ihfs                      ____________ 

44..  mueso                 ____________ 

55..  yracna                 ____________ 

66..  hrmetsa               ____________ 

77..  drazil                   ____________ 

88..  cnmohalee           ____________ 

99..  ankse                   ____________ 

1100.. ptaorr                ____________ 

1111..   ulrtte                  ____________ 

1122..   btbiar                 ____________ 

1133..   uaiang                ____________ 

1144..   oignpe                ____________ 

1155..   cukd                   ____________ 

1166..   rfog                    ____________ 
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PPEETTSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the pets vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  dgo                     dog 

22..  tca                       cat 

33..  ihfs                      fish 

44..  mueso                 mouse 

55..  yracna                 canary 

66..  hrmetsa               hamster 

77..  drazil                   lizard 

88..  cnmohalee           chameleon 

99..  ankse                   snake 

1100.. ptaorr                parrot 

1111..   ulrtte                  turtle 

1122..   btbiar                 rabbit 

1133..   uaiang                iguana 

1144..   oignpe                pigeon 

1155..   cukd                   duck 

1166..   rfog                    frog 

 

7 8 
3 

10 

15 

16 

13 
14 

1 

12 

5 

9 

6 

11 

2 

4 
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PPEETTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) dog 

b) lizard 

c) parrot 

d) duck 

2 

a) canary 

b) snake 

c) frog 

d) cat 

3 

a) rabbit 

b) hamster 

c) fish 

d) iguana 

4 

a) turtle 

b) mouse 

c) chameleon 

d) pigeon 

5 

a) mouse 

b) turtle 

c) canary 

d) frog 

6 

a) hamster 

b) dog 

c) rabbit 

d) iguana 

7 

a) cat 

b) lizard 

c) parrot 

d) pigeon 

8 

a) chameleon 

b) fish 

c) snake 

d) duck 

9 

a) duck 

b) mouse 

c) snake 

d) hamster 

10 

a) canary 

b) parrot 

c) fish 

d) duck 

11 

a) iguana 

b) hamster 

c) dog 

d) turtle 

12 

a) lizard 

b) cat 

c) rabbit 

d) pigeon 

13 

a) cat 

b) iguana 

c) hamster 

d) rabbit 

14 

a) snake 

b) lizard 

c) pigeon 

d) dog 

15 

a) mouse 

b) chameleon 

c) snake 

d) duck 

16 

a) frog 

b) fish 

c) canary 

d) parrot 
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PPEETTSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTTSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1) a 

2) d 

3) c 

4) b 

5) c 

6) a 

7) b 

8) a 

9) c 

10) b 

11)  d 

12) c 

13) b 

14) c 

15) d 

16) a 
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lizard 
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rabbit 
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hamster 
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lizard 
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snake 
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turtle 
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PPEETTSS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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dog cat 

fish mouse 

canary hamster 

lizard chameleon 

snake parrot 

turtle rabbit 
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iguana pigeon 

duck frog 
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